
02/14/2006 TUE 10:21 FAX 5093762020 AdvanceMed Hanford 141 007

OMS App."~121D().CC42

,~

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

0 The above numbered 60lici18tion15amended as setlorth In Item 14. The tlour and dale specified for recelp( o( Offers D is BKtended. 0 Is not9xtended.

,Offer:, mUGt eclmowlcdge receipl of lhls emendment prior to Ihc hour and date specified 10111esolicitalion or es emended, by one or !no lollowing methods:

(f.1)By completing lIems 8 and 16, and returning one (1) copy of the amondment: (b) By acknowledgIng receipt olthiti amendment on each copy oltha offer slIbmllled:
,or (c) By separale leller or (elegfBm which includes a referonco 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO 8E
,RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATA SPECIFI~D MAY RESULT IN RF..JECTION OF
:YOUR OFFER If by virtue of thIs amendment you desire to change an olfer already submitted. such change may be made by telegnem or leller, provided each

tetegram or laller makes reference 10 the solicitation and this amendment. end is received prior to the opening hour and data specified.
IZ. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {/f'eQilked}

See attached detail

(4) IA. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT 1'0: (S/>6c1/yaUlhoray) THE CHANGESSET FO~TH INITEM14 ARE MACE INTHE CONTRACT ORDGRNO. IN ITEM lOA.

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONSOF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIESTHE CONTRACT/ORDERNO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM14.

" /

8. )"Ht: ~VE NUMBERED CONTAACT/ORDER ISMODII'leDto REFLECT THE ADMJNISTRATIVECHANGES (sucil as chDngosIn paying ~(fJc9. 8Fptopri;;lio/1 dr-ii). ol~.}SETX I FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSVAN'I''f0THEAUTHORITYOF FAR 43.1 03(D).

C. THISSUPPLEMEN1'ALAGREEMENTISENTERi:!OINTOPURSUANTTOAUTHORITYOF; --,-_.-
D. OTHER Spocily type cr mcdifl/:sliC/'loM auUIOlily)

"--

r-_u_., ..~.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [81 Isnot,0 is required to sign this documentandreturn- copies to the Issuingoffice..
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION {OrrI~"/ZBfIby UC;f section needlngs, //IClue/ing sollc~..l/oniconlrac/ Subject mllno' whe/e leas/Ole.}

FINANCIALPLANNO.. 23 '

The purpose ofrhismodification is 10obligate funding. The amount offunds obligated in Clausc 8.2, DEAR 9705232.4, Obligation of
Funds, is h~rcby increased by $522,432.00, from $22,273,723.29 to $22,796,155.29. Funds must be controlled by program parent within each

reporting entity, CXCl'\ptfor work perform~d for other DOE entities, fed/:ral entities, and non-federal entities, which must be cOlltl'olled by
individual work order.

Replacement Page B-2 is attached.

Exceptal providedherein.~n!crm; snd condlUons or I/Ie dOQlment relc'1:nccd In nam 91'1or 101'1. as !:Ie,etcfc", changed. remains und~eed und Inlunloree and e..r~.

151'1.NAMEANDTinEOFSIGNER (Type orprln/) 116A. NAMEANO'r1T1.eOFCONTRACTINGOFFICER(Typeor pfinl)
Jan OsSo

15B. CONTRACTORIOFrEROR

NSN 7540-o1-15~.8070
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30.10G
Computer Generated

16a. UNITED STA'rES°: AMERICA.

. [
6C.DATE

.
"" {J!GNe;:-,\.

,,,",, Elwr- ~. >< 1!"'~'
(pBV ../I ~;r",,-. ~ --"" p, -' 'V;'

(Sig"~lureofConlrdr;lingOfficer) ~~lJ. .,
STANDARD ~ORM 30 (REV. 1C-63)
Pre~Cl'ibodbyGSA, . " ,

FARr49CFR)53.243

15C. DATE sIGNED

' ,/' (Sign;'/V/e- oftiersonawiorlzed10&ign)

11.CONTRACTID CODE IPAG

OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 3
Z. AMENDMENTlMODIFICATION NO.

13. EFFECTIVEDATE

. REQUISITION/PUkCHASE AEQ. NO.

15. PROJECT NO. (If appliv<lbl;]A027 See 16C 06RL14383.005
s. ISSUEDBY CODEI 7. ADMINISTEREDBY(IInlhcr/h"n hnm 6) CODEI

U.S. Dcpam11cntof Energy Same: as item 6.

Richland Operations Office
P. O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80

Richland, W A 99352
8. NAMEANDADDRESSOF CONTRACTOR (No. 5/1gel. coun/y. SIII/6 "nd ZIP: Cod") (4) 9/1. AMENOMENTOF 30UCITATIONNO.

AdvanceMed Corp

'-

Computcr Sciences Corp
9B. DATEDI$ /reM H)

15245 Shady Grove Road

Rockvillc, MD 20850
'01'1. MODIFICATIONCF CONTRM,TIO'i:'c ;;;j;:;:-

ATTN: Thomas Mat'cinko '\J DE-AC06-04KLl4:;83

10. DATED(SEE ITEM13,'

CODE IFACILl1YCODE 01/06/2004
.--



02/14/2006 rUE 10:22 FAX 5093762020 AdvanceMedHanford ~008
-

OccupaJioliul Heal/I, ScrYiccs
RFP No.DE-AC06-04J<LI4383, Modificatioll No. A027

.Parl.l ,

&cduli B'.

,'-.-/'
B.l Occupational l\1edical Ser'{i9~.~ " i" :~

a. Thisis aperformance-based.costreimbursementservicecontractfor therenderingof ".,..

Occupational Medical Services for the U. S. Department of Energy's Hanford Site. The
Contractor shall furnish all personnel, facilities, equipment. material, supplie.s, and services
(except as .expressly set fmth in this contract as furnished by the Govcrn~ent) and other'.v~5ed{:
all thiI1gsnecessary for, or incident to, perfonning in an efficient and effective manner al: '1O'i)l:k
set forth in Section C, StatementofWork. The scope of work under this contract is
comprehensive in that the Contractor is expected to perform aU technical, operatio:1al and
managerial functions necessary to provide the occupational medical services, in accQrdance wi~h
the termS of this contract.

b. The performance-based outcomes of this contract are broadly set out in the Section C Statement
of Work and reflect the Department of Energy's nrinimum needs and expectations for contrdctor
perfonnance. More specific performance standards (i.e_, performance expectations and
measurement criteria) a.nd the related incentives, will be established annually (01"at such other
intervals as dctcnnined by thc Contracting Officer) in the Pcrformance Evaluation and
Measurement Plan (PEMP) (see Section H.20). The contractor's perfonnance relativc to the
PEMP will be considercd as a factor in determining whether and to what extcnt option(s) will be
exercised to extend the contract perfonnance period. Contractor perfon-nance is also a factor that
will directly affect the contractor's past pcrfol1l1ance report card.

B.2 DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (Dee 2000)

, ,'- a. Obligation of funds. The amountpresently obligatedby the Government with respect to this C':'":;?'?ln
$22,796,155.29. Such amount may be increased unilaterally by DOE by written notice to the conh'a~~.i- },:"d
may be increased or decreased by writtcn agreement of the parties (whether or not by formal tnodi11catim: ,of
this contract). Estimated collections from others for work and scrviccs to bc pcrfonned under this coria"act"
are not included in the amount presently obligated. Such collections, to the extent actually receIved bYth'e'!'
conlractor, shall be pt'ocessedand accounted for in accordancewith applicable requirements imposedby the.
contracting officer pursuant to the Laws, regulations, and DOE directives clause of this contract. Nothing in
this paragraph is to be construed as authorizing the contractor to exceed limitations stated il) financial plaI'lst
established by DOE and furnished to the contractor from time to time under this contract.

b. Limitation on payment by the Government.Except as otherwise provided in this contract and
except for costs which may be incurredbythecontractor pursuant to the Termination clause of
this contract or costs of claims allowable under the contract occurring after comp]~tion or

- termination and not reJeased by the contractor at the time of financial settlement of the contract

in accordance with the clause entitled "Payments and Advances," payment by the Government
under this contract on account of allowable costs shall not, in the aggregate, exceed the amount
obligated with respect to this contract, less the contractor's fee and any negotiated fixedan:ollnt.
Unless expressly negated in this contract, payment on account oft}\ose costs exceptd ~nti.'~ .
preceding sentence which are in excess of the amount obligated with respect to this C0n!:r;'\i,- shaH
be subject to the availability of:

1. collections accruing to the contractor in connection with the work unclet'this C9:,,(tr.~jot

~ndprocessed and accountedfor in accordance with applicablerequirem6~t( ~~~~:;"~:1~'

Imposed by the " "" '(
~

" .)}
.'--" ,.,.",

Pug\: B-2



2t712'j'J6 6:~I:15Pl\i

" f:iI)ancial.r..J<U) ~!JI)1~ ~~'..

COhl1acl Modili;alior. r-..'umbcr. A(Jl7

. Rpl EmiC)'; RL Richland Opc:atior.s Oroce

Fiscal 'ie-.!!: :W06

Fi;cgl MOI1th: O~
I . 0.. . _._~!~~.~~!~I...~~~~. ~<:P~~~ -.De..~.3:~ . ~..

Site: RL Page 1of 1

Report: RJ'I'OOO I

0
N"-

.:.

\
:;;:"-

.. N
': .00

en

(i ( (

RL14383 -Advanc:eMeII Hanford

I-i
I:::
tI:I

Rpt Fund Leg Legacy

Enl;t). Code liT Program B&R
421101 00555 'l'( mO'518 600300000

AY2006-NNldk,g (0( AMH for WCH

Obj. Local Legac.y
Class Use Project "'FO Order Number--
254000420711 OOOIXXlOM21487 AGRMM'AGEDCONIRACTS

Total

A"'ailablc

522,<132.00

1-',
0:

N
NBeginning ::?:t:.;:.o:.:::: :'::::: i.::::::::' ~~. ::'.:<..".: ' ; .:.:::.:''.: ::~:':

t'ncosted Obs Previous Change Revised

0.00 0.00 522,432.00 5Z2.4~2.00
'Tj
;I-
~

en:
0
co,
c.o '-I
en
N
0
N
0

Total for Program Parent: 600D600oo

Twi for FIIAd Type: 2Y

Tolal fOT Retlpienl Co.de: Rt

Tolal lor Reporting Entity: 421101

:,~~~T$.;~~~~~~M.-1t~$;if~~~~~~¥:~~%~"gQ~~~~~~lqpi2..ftPi3~~,~21~t~
.ir~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~'m.O}#~~~~~jJ~'iWJl:g
.~{'~;~~.it~~~~~QiW~~~~;;-l~ft~t:;:~~gl~~'~~'"~~l~~m;~):~~Q~~}jIikit~:~Xt1;t~l;@

~!S. n ~-~~-~ ~3~~!~~-- . ~~~ - ~ 'r EE!!!~'. ~- $ =~"'''-';;,'='

ToLaI for Rl14383 .AdvanceMed Hanford

;l-e.
~
II)
::s
(')
CD
:=::
CD
e.

==
II)
::s
H>
0
.,
e.

-,
, I

" I
. ,, ,

;>, ." .:Y'
,.,.'

"
.,:r,'

(§I,
0'
0
co


